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3.2W 230V 173lmMatt White3000KAluminium

Effekt
Power

Material
Material

Färgtemperatur
Color temperature

Armaturfärg
Fixture color

Anslutning
Connection

Ljusflöde
Luminous flux
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39.49cm

78.98cm

118.47cm

197.45cm

236.94cm

806.1lx 1231lx

201.5lx 307.8lx

89.57x 136.81lx

32.24lx 49.25lx

22.39lx 34.20lx
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1.00m
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2.00m

3.00m

39x35 mm

39x35mm

L48xW44

48.3
50

cutout 39x35


